THATHET

Premium lot, backmg onto green-
space. Beautifully decorated, spot-
= less and in “move-in” condition.
Semi-ensuite, lots of ceramics, all
appliances, central air, plus a
walk-out from the dining room.
Great location in the Bramalea
and Bovaird area for commuters.
A great starter for the newlyweds.
. 98-413-19

1 Fabulous 2800 sq. ft. home in
= Georgetown South, Manicured
1 fenced lot on a quiet safe street.
.4 Cathedral ceiling family room
with fireplace, plus another
k| romantic fireplace in the master
i bedroom! Beautiful extras of
# ceramics, French doors, wonder-
ful decor throughout, guest
{ room with semi-ensuite, walk-in
# pantry in the country kitchen.
¢ Drop dead gorgeous for
: $284.90{}. 98-408-30

. to just sit in the enclosed front
pﬂrch and rock the evenings away.
Fabulous brick Victorian home in
.{ Hillsburgh on a pretty landscaped
a deep lot. Beautiful hardwood floors,

1 renovated eat-in kitchen, gorgeous

& original trims and 9 ft. ceilings.

4 Detached double garage and lots of

il parking. This home is in immaculate
=1 condition - just waiting for a special

i family who loves charm and character

all done for them to move into.

1 1500 sq. ft. of brand
new space in a reno-
| vated stone building.
| Washroom, kitch-
enette area, and tons
of parking space.
Economical rent.

Immediate occupancy.
98-374-30

CHECK THIS v =1

Over 600 ft. of frontage
on Trafalgar Road with
smaller 1.5 storey home
presently rented.
Located on the outskirts
of Georgetown this
property has municipal
#| water, and the potential
o for dividing into lots.
Price $229,000. Call
John Hill*, 97-466-30
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BEAUTIFULLY
DECORATED

i 4 bedroom 2 storey
4 home wi/single car
i garage in great neigh-
bourhood, finished rec
room & large kitchen,
DR & LR, walkout to
deck & fenced back-
yard.

GOOD
LOCATION

* 3'+ 2 bedroom
bungalow
* 50 ft. lot in Georgetown
* Finished basement
- extra 4 pc. washroom
* Some newer windows
 * Gas fireplace &
air conditioning
Why not call me for your
appointment to view.

WALK TO
GO TRAIN

3 spacious  bed-
rooms (master has
huge closet), larger
eat-in kitchen, fin-
iIshed basement rec
room, single garage.
1 Only $181,900.

Pretty 3 bedroom bungalnw wlth custom oak kItchen on

a lovely 1/2 acre lot. New windows, nice rec room and
extra bedroom down; walkout from the dining room to a
year old pool and deck. Private, treed lot that backs onto
farmland, plus separate garage with office for your
in-home business. A treasure of a find for the money, just
7 minutes from Georgetown on a paved road. 98-384-90

2000 sq. ft. Georgetown
home that has been
remodeled and upgraded.
Ceramics - hallway and
kitchen, some new broad-
loom, fireplace with cus-
tom wood mantle, 4 large
bedrooms, 2-1/2 baths,
new deck - the list goes
on! AJI for $219,900.
98-420-30

A fuII walkout basement in thls custom home that has many uses;
professional office and in-law suite currently occupy this area. Super
large eat-in kitchen with oak cupboards, big living room and dining
room, plus spacious bedrooms and two baths up. A super double-plus
garage with a workshop beneath it, are some extraordinary features of
this lovely home in Rockwood. Clean, conveniently located for the
professional or the growing family with lots of room to spread out.
Good income if needed, but well priced for the budget minded.
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